Product Data Sheet
TO-700 Series
Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillator
Features
• Frequencies to 52 MHz
• Stability to ±1ppm @ -40°C to +85°C
• Low Aging
• 14mm x 9mm and 19mm  x 13mm Surface Mount Designs

5
Test Circuit
How To Order
at
Series Frequency
Examples: TO-701 @ 10 MHz
TO-711 @ 10 MHz
TO-724 @ 52 MHz
TO-753 @ 26 MHz
TO-762 @ 52 MHz
TO-700 Series
Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillator
Vectron International • 166 Glover Avenue, Norwalk, CT 06856 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • Fax: 1-888-FAX-VECTRON
U control
GND
Oscillator
(B) Ohm
Oscilloscope,
Counter or
Spectrum
Analyzer
RE = 50 Ohm
50 Ohm
(A) pF
1
2
V
V
A 3 4
+UB
A B
TO-700 Series 10 pF 9975 ohm
TO-710 Series 15 pF 975 ohm
TO-720 Series 15 pF 975 ohm
TO-750 Series 15 pF 9975 ohm
TO-760 Series 10 pF 9975 ohm
TO-700 Series
Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillator
USA: Vectron International • 166 Glover Avenue, Norwalk, CT 06856 . . . . Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • Fax: 1-888-FAX-VECTRON
EUROPE: In Denmark, Finland, Ireland, Israel, Norway, Spain, UK . . . . . . . Tel: 44 (0) 1703 766 288 • Fax: 44 (0) 1703 766 822
In Austria, Belgium, France, Germany, Italy, Luxembourg
Netherlands, Sweden, Switzerland, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Tel: 49 (0) 72 63 6480 • Fax: 49 (0) 72 63 6196
ASIA: In China, Taiwan, Japan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Tel: 603-598-0070 • Fax: 603-598-0075
In Korea, Singapore, Australia, India . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Tel: 203-853-4433 • Fax: 203-849-1423
Vectron International reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and/or information contained herein without notice.
No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
Printed in USA 12/99
6
Visit Our Website at
OneOne
For additional information please contact:
Ultra-miniature VCXO
TRU-050 PLL
TRU-2500
4 pin DIP OCXO
Stratum 2 Double Oven
OCXO’s